LD141G
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 6 | Data sheet issued: 21 May 2026
	> High-power E3 engine with NICHIA LED delivering up to 567lm at 700mA
	> Available in a wide range of colour temperatures from 2200K to 5000K.
	> Durable all glass bezel, suitable for a wide range of applications
	> Range of beam angles including 12°, 19°, 34°, 54°, 15° x 49°
	> Optional 20° tilt film angles the light onto the lit surface for a concentrated effect

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

(For wall light use only)
** 55°C ambient when placed in
a 485N / 485N-2 concrete can
in concrete.
*** For use with /441N(-2) only
*AUS/NZ:
Add - AU - suffix to the product code
e.g. LD141G-AU-F1-350
(For wall light use only)
** 55°C ambient when placed in
a 485N / 485N-2 concrete can
in concrete.
*** For use with /441N(-2) only
E3
5W LED
at 350mA LD141G-E3-350*
7W LED
at 500mA** LD141G-E3-500*
10W LED
at 700mA
LD141G-E3-700*
(for use with
 /441N(-2) only)***
E3
F1
3.5W LED
at 350mA LD141G-F1-350*
5W LED
at 500mA** LD141G-F1-500*
7W LED
at 700mA
LD141G-F1-700*
(for use with